
 

 

     
 
  

SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR  

SEPT 2023 - JUNE 2024 

 

 
SCHOOL OPENS:   Wednesday 30th August 2023 
     (Junior Infants will finish at 12.30pm until Friday 8thSeptember) 
 
 
OCTOBER MID-TERM BREAK:  Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November (Inclusive) 
     School re-opens Monday 6thNovember 
 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:  Friday 22nd December @ 12pm – Friday 5th January (Inclusive) 
     School re-opens Monday 8th January  
 
 
FEBRUARY BANK HOLIDAY:  Monday 5th February 
 
 
FEBRUARY MID-TERM BREAK: Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February 
 
 
ST. PATRICK’S WEEKEND:  Monday 18th March 
 
 
EASTER HOLIDAYS:    Friday 22nd March @ 12pm - Friday 5th April (Inclusive) 
     School re-opens Monday 8th April 
 
MAY BANK HOLIDAY:   Monday 6th May 
 
 
JUNE BANK HOLIDAY:   Monday 3rd June 
 
 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS:   Friday 21st June @ 12pm 

Scoil Mhuire N.S. 

Gortanumera


